Telephone Re-imbursement 1,500.00 1,500.00   

Other Allowances 4,942.00 4,942.00   

Insurance 461.00 461.00 Insurance 461.00 

PT 200.00 200.00 PT 200.00 

EPF 3,600.00 3,600.00 EPF 3,600.00 

Total Earnings 40,020.00 40,020.00 

4,261.00 

Net Salary Rs. 35,759.00 (Thirty Five Thousand Seven hundred Fifty Nine Indian Rupees only) 

This is a Computer Generated slip and does not require authentication. 

Payslip – October 2025 
Personal Information 

Name of the Employee: Turaka Naveen Pan Number: BGTPT7619G

[...]

Telephone Re-imbursement 1,500.00 1,500.00   

Other Allowances 4,942.00 4,942.00   

Insurance 461.00 461.00 Insurance 461.00 

PT 200.00 200.00 PT 200.00 

EPF 3,600.00 3,600.00 EPF 3,600.00 

Total Earnings 40,020.00 40,020.00 

4,261.00 

Net Salary Rs. 35,759.00 (Thirty Five Thousand Seven hundred Fifty Nine Indian Rupees only) 

This is a Computer Generated slip and does not require authentication. 

Payslip – November  2025 
Personal Information 

Name of the Employee: Turaka Naveen Pan Number: BGTPT7619G